

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13608 of 2019

=====

TRUPTI NARESHBHAI CHAUDHARY

Versus

GUJARAT PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

=====

Appearance:

MR APURVA R KAPADIA(5012) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR VIJAY J SHAH(3487) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA

Date : 07/08/2019

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 22.08.2019.

Direct service is permitted.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

Manshi